11
T O O L I N G F O R
P O W E R F I T S E R I E S
HAND CRIMP TOOL
North/South America
Tel: +1 812 285 0055
E-mail: mis@harwin.com
Europe/Middle East

crimp and solder-bucket terminations.
MALE HOUSING
Order Code
2 way K3600-91
3 way K3700-91
FEMALE HOUSING
CONTACTS
Order Code
2 way K3601-91
3 way K3701-91
MALE SOLDER BUCKET
Tin Plated Order Code
K3602-06
MALE CRIMP CONTACT
Tin Plated Order Code
K3606-06
FEMALE SOLDER BUCKET
Tin Shell,Tin Contact
Order Code
K3603-T6
FEMALE CRIMP CONTACT
Tin Shell, Tin Contact
Order Code
K3607-T6
SEMI AUTOMATED TOOLING
Extraction Tool Order Code: ZKF-021
Order Code: ZKF-020
Machine Order Code: ZGP-PEO
16-20 ZKF-022 ZKF-023
AWG
Mini
Spares
Applicator
KF-4400006
22-24 ZKF-024 ZKF-025KF-4410006
16-20 ZKF-022 ZKF-023KF-4600006
22-24 ZKF-024 ZKF-025KF-4610006
26-28 ZKF-026 ZKF-027KF-4620006
Contact
Order Code
21.7
10.9 6.7